
Name Univ Event Heat Lank Best チャレンジ Best

50FS 23-11. 14

100FS 50-91 30 ☆

石川和生 2 100FS 49-97 10 ☆ 49-85 ☆

200Fly 1-57-92 10

100Fly 53-48 10 ☆

50FS 23-28 21 ☆

50Fly 24-48 6 ☆

200Br 2-24-61 43

200IM 2-14-93 48

400IM 4-24-52 10 ☆

400FS 4-03-40 33

50FS 23-94 52

100FS 51-61 45 ☆

200FS 1-50-95 29 ☆

200IM 2-04-64 23

400IM 4-21-69 8 ☆

200IM 2-02-01. 13

200FS 1-54-34 48

100FS 51-37 37

200Fly 2-08-03. 39

100Fly 57-86 49

200Fly 1-58-71 13 ☆

100Fly 54-08. 15 ☆

200Br 2-16-47 27

100Br 1-04-08. 39

200FS 2-02-73 85

100Fly 58-14 52 ☆

2

2

2

1

関東学生冬季公認記録会  3/6

2

2

2

杉村幸次郎 3

猪狩好

日下部大翔

塩崎俊介

高田俊彰

田代一馬

山本貴庸

大澤直人

籾浦聡大

水村元 1

吉田孝

渡辺凛

寺田海斗

1

1

1

1


